001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
TH
ER
M
O
ST
AT
S &

A350, W351, P352, R353 SERIES
9603/22/2011
ORDERING INFORMATION AND SPECIFICATIONS
Each System 350 requires one control module and one power supply.  Other modules may be selected per the application requirements.
 CONTROL CONTROL POWER RANGE DIFFERENTIAL THROTTLING INPUT OUTPUT
 MODULE   (available in C°) RANGE (TR) SENSOR
Y350R-1C System 350 Power Supply     120/240VAC 24 VAC @10 VA 50/60Hz
A350AA-1C*  Temp 24 VAC, 1.5 VA -30° to 130°F 1° to 30°F --------- Si RTD SPDT, 10A (120/240V)
A350AA-2C*  Temp 24 VAC, 1.5 VA 90° to 250°F 1° to 30°F --------- Si RTD SPDT, 10A (120/240V)
A350EA-4C*  Temp 24 VAC, 1.5 VA 10° to 65°F 1° to 30°F --------- Si RTD SPDT, 10A (120/240V)
A350PS-1C*  Temp 24 VAC, 3.2 VA -30° to 130°F --------- 2° to 30°F Si RTD  0-10V, 0-20 mA@600Ω
A350PS-2C*  Temp 24 VAC, 3.2 VA 90° to 250°F --------- 2° to 30°F Si RTD  0-10V, 0-20 mA@600Ω
A350RS-1C*  R/Reset 24 VAC, 3.2 VA 50° to 160°F min with reset ratio adjust 1:5 to 3:1 2-Si RTDs  SPDT, 4A (24V)
A350SS-1C* D/R Reset 24 VAC, 2.5 VA 30° to 90°F min with reset ratio adjust 1:5 to 10:1 2-Si RTDs No Output (S. Mod. Req)
A350SS-2C* D/R Reset 24 VAC, 2.5 VA 30° to 90°F min with reset ratio adjust 1:30 to 1:1 2-Si RTDs No Output (S. Mod. Req)
W351AB-2C  Humidity 24 VAC, 1.8 VA 10% to 90%RH 2% to 10% RH --------- 0-10V  SPDT, 10A (120/240V)
W351PP-1C  Humidity 24 VAC, 3.2 VA 10% to 90%RH ---------- 2% to 20% RH 0-10V  0-10V, 0-20 mA@600Ω
P352AB-3C  Pressure 24 VAC, 3.2 VA 90-240 psig 10-100 psig --------- Pipe 0.5-4.5V  SPDT, 10A (120/240V)
P352PN2C Pressure 24 VAC, 3.2 VA 0-100 psig ---------- 5-50 psig Pipe 0.5-4.5V 0-10, 0-20 mA @600Ω